Brasov Running Festival 2024
21.-22. SEP 2024.
European Road Mile Results
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Men

Rank Bib
122
129
121
123
124
126
128
130
119
127
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Women

Rank Bib
105
106
107
108
101
102
109
103
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Name

Romain MORNET
James GORMLEY
Ignacio FONTES

Rick VAN RIEL

Dorin Andrei RUSU
Balazs VINDICS
Razvan Gabriel VIDREA
Adelin Daniel POP
Collins Kibiwott KOECH
Nicolae Marian COMAN

Name

Gabija GALVYDYTE

Lili Anna VINDICS-TOTH
Lilla BOHM

Ayca FIDANOGLU
Cristina Daniela BALAN
Alexandra Maria HUDEA
Tabita TEUSAN

Mihaela BOTNARI

YOB
1997
1998
1998
2002
1998
1994
1995
2004

1996

YOB
2000
1998
1994
2006
1998
2006
2002
2002

Nation
FRA
GBR
ESP
NED
ROU
HUN
ROU
ROU
KEN
ROU

Nation
LTU
HUN
HUN
TUR
ROU
ROU
ROU
MDA

1km

0:02:34.2
0:02:34.5
0:02:34.5
0:02:34.5
0:02:34.5
0:02:45.1
0:02:59.8
0:02:59.4
0:02:27.2

1km

0:02:49.4
0:02:54.1
0:02:53.8
0:03:00.0
0:03:00.7
0:02:59.4
0:03:06.7
0:03:06.0

Gun Time
0:04:01.7
0:04:02.3
0:04:03.7
0:04:04.6
0:04:10.8
0:04:26.2
0:04:50.1
0:04:50.5
DNF
DNS

Gun Time
0:04:36.8
0:04:37.7
0:04:41.0
0:04:55.3
0:04:56.6
0:04:56.7
0:05:09.8
0:05:10.3
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